
University Relay 2020

Boys and Girls under 14 years
Hutt Valley HV

Kapiti Kap

Olympic Oly

Scottish Scot

Trentham Tren

Wainui Wai

Wellington Wgtn

Place Name Boy/Girl (B/G) Club Time

1 Callum Wos 1st boy Tren 7:16

2 Blake Miscall 2nd boy HV 7:28

3 Eva Green 1st girl HV 7:29

4 Jessica McKenzie 2nd girl HV 7:57

5 Eddie Jones 3rd boy Scot 8:07

6 Giselle Kenworthy 3rd girl Wgtn 8:10

7 Sasha Kilmister G O 8:15

8 Caleb Rice B Tren 8:17

9 Maria Revelant G Wgtn 8:20

10 Ashton Tietjens B Wai 8:27

11 Nancy Li G Wgtn 8:47

12 Arnika Lahood G Wai 8:50

13 Eli Ilvrere B O 8:57

14 Gwen McGrath G HV 9:04

15 Holly James G Wgtn 9:27

16 Mitchel Kilmister B HV 9:41

17 Jayden Hastings B HV 9:45


